1983-1984
SALARY GUIDE
ACCOUNTANT

and

MANAGER OF BUILDINGS & GROUNDS

Step

10

Annual Salary

$19,564
20,493
21,467
22,486
23,554
24,673
25,845
27,073
28,359

29,706

Longevity - After 16 years of service in Nutley - $500

After 21 years of service in Nutley - $700

Dated:
August 23, 1983

SCHEDULE F

Y233






