## 1983-1984 SALARY GUIDE ACCOUNTANT

and

## MANAGER OF BUILDINGS & GROUNDS

Step	Annual Salary
1	\$19,564
2	20,493
3	21,467
4	22,486
5	23,554
6	24,673
7	25,845
8	27,073
9	28,359
10	29,706

Longevity - After 16 years of service in Nutley - \$500

After 21 years of service in Nutley - \$700

Dated:

August 23, 1983